
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
15 
43 
3 

30 
5 
2 

19 
44 
7 

26 
27 
31 
1 

66 
57 
4 

32 
33 
25 

Name 
IRINEU CERINO JUNIOR 
MARIO HAMILTON LOPES 
ALEXANDRE PEREIRA 
CLAUDIO M. DA SILVA PEREIRA   
DIEGO SILVA SALERNO 
FERNANDO BAIA FERNANDES  
FABIO VINICIO SALES DE MOURA  
ANDRÉ LUIS ICASSATTI 
HENRIQUE RODRIGUES SIEPIERSKI  
ADELMO JUNIOR 
FERNANDO MARTINS DE LIMA  
ANDRÉ DE FREITAS MONTEIRO 
ROGERIO BERRUEZO 
BRUNO LEMES DE SÁ 
JEFFERSON KRIEGER 
ELTON JORGE B. RIBEIRO FILHO 
RAFAEL SAVARIZ 
CLEITON RATZMANN 
GILMAR SALES 

Class 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
3 
1 

Best Tm 
1:34.921 
1:45.066 
1:46.024 
1:47.402 
1:50.207 
1:50.315 
1:52.120 
1:52.160 
1:52.582 
1:53.262 
1:54.348 
1:57.704 
2:00.348 
2:02.794 
2:04.331 
2:05.908 
2:08.052 
2:08.730 
2:18.144 

Diff 

10.145 
11.103 
12.481 
15.286 
15.394 
17.199 
17.239 
17.661 
18.341 
19.427 
22.783 
25.427 
27.873 
29.410 
30.987 
33.131 
33.809 
43.223 

Gap 

10.145 
0.958 
1.378 
2.805 
0.108 
1.805 
0.040 
0.422 
0.680 
1.086 
3.356 
2.644 
2.446 
1.537 
1.577 
2.144 
0.678 
9.414 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
1 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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7a ETAPA CPM 2015 
 Track Day Grupo C ( SABADO ) 

1o Treino - Grupo C 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:43:45 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

07/11/2015 08:40 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


